
BAJA LAGOINHA
Campeonato Cearense de Rally Baja 2023
PE5: Paraipaba/CE - (17.53km)

10/10/2023 - 13:08:38
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV TURBO PRO  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1 PARC2 PARC3 PARC4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 220
LEO BELEZA
-
-

11:55 12:09:23.600 00:03:02
(1)

00:05:51
(1)

00:08:51
(1)

00:11:33
(1) 00:14:23.60

* * *

* * *

00:14:23.60
73.08

2 228
ISAAC AGUIAR
-
-

11:57 12:12:03.680 00:03:08
(2)

00:06:05
(2)

00:09:15
(2)

00:12:05
(2) 00:15:03.68

* * *

* * *

00:15:03.68

00:00:40.08
69.83

3 230
PEDRO EDSON
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BONTRACK

12:25 12:42:51.300 00:03:42
(3)

00:07:14
(3)

00:10:58
(3)

00:14:20
(3) 00:17:51.30

* * *

* * *

00:17:51.30

00:03:27.70
00:02:47.62

58.91

4 219
NETO VALENTIM
POLARIS RZR PRO R
VALENTEAM

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:45:00.00
03:00:00

* * *

03:45:00.00

03:30:36.40
03:27:08.70

4.67

5 229
DIOGO
-
-

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:45:00.00
03:00:00

* * *

03:45:00.00

03:30:36.40
00:00:00.00

4.67


